

ITEM NO.78

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . P A W A N D E V K O T W A L

Civil Appeal No(s). 3042/2015

AJAY KUMAR

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

AJAIB SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Parties have not filed statement of case and statutory period
has expired.

As such, process for listing before Hon'ble Court as per
Rules.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar